Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "STEERING STEERING ASM. - A14BH33F]"

POLARIS A14BH33F] SPORTSMAN ACE EURO

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

24 ——ﬁ 3
20

2
N



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING STEERING ASM. - A14BH33F]"

POLARIS A14BH33F] SPORTSMAN ACE EURO

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

2 7061054 Cpok mocTasku ot 21 A RODEND, 1OMM.1/2-20LHA42 1
3 7547028 CpoK nocTaBk# oT 19 fHel NUT 2
5 7080978 CpOK TOCTaBKH OT 27 mHEH CLAMP-BOOT 2
7 7080979 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel CLAMP-BOOT 2
8 7518786 CpoK IIOCTaBKu OT 27 OHeU BOLT-SHOULDER 2
9 7518644 Cpox nocTaBku ot 19 nHel SCR-M10X1.50X35 HX/FL 1
10 3514646 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHEeH BEARING-STEERING 2
11 7556675 CpoK mocTaBk# oT 19 mHei BUSHING-STEERING 2
12 7519217 CpOK TIoCTaBKH OT 27 [HeH ggRD-HXFL M8X1.25X80 8.8 4
13 5632295-458 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HeH COLLAR-STEERING LOCK 1
14 1823623 CpoK IIOCTaBKu OT 27 OHeU WHEEL-STEERING 1
15 7547506 Cpox nocTaBku oT 19 nHel NUT-HEX-M16X2 1
16 5436536 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 27 oHeH CAP-STEERING WHEEL 1
17 1017327-458 Cpox mocTasku ot 27 mHeit [ELD-PIVOTTUBE WISTRG 4
18 7547332 Cpok nocTaBku ot 19 nHed NUT-M8X1.25 4
19 1824020 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEeH SHAFT-STEERING 1
20 7556099 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 mHel WASHER (10) 4
21 7547385 CpOK oCTaBKH OT 27 [Hel NUT-NY INS 1
22 7546703 Cpok nocTaBku ot 19 nHen NUT 2
24 7517909 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEeH BOLT-M10X1.25X65 2
25 7555919 CpoK IIOCTaBKu OT 27 nHeH WASHER 4
26 7547333 CpoK IOCTaBKu OT 27 OHeU NUT-M10X1.25 2
27 7661203 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 fHeU PIN 2
28 1824019 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEeH ASM-GEAR BOX,STEERING 1
. ASM-SHOCK,OIL
29 7044088 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 27 [HEeH LOCKING, SHORT 1
30 7519355 Cpox mocTaBku ot 27 qHed g?Ef"SHS'M10X1'5'M12X16 2
31 7547442 CpoK IIOCTaBKu OT 27 nHeH I;gg'HH MI0X1.5 NYLOC 2
32 5439154 CpOK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 [Hel BUSHING-TILT STEERING 2
33 7081498 CpoK IIOCTaBKu OT 27 OHeU LOCK-STEERING 1
34 7518457 CpOK TIoCTaBKH OT 27 [Hei IS;I:II{_HI\)/I 5X.8X10 TX BTN PIN- 2




